Page 1 of 311920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
ARCHITECTURAL LED CIRCLE LIGHT-DIRECT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The LIR Series makes it an ideal choice for size-restricted
architectural applications. Constructed with an extruded aluminum
body, circles are available in nominal diameters of 24”, 36”, 48”, this

Architectural LED Circle
Luminaire
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LIR-24(60/48/36)/8A-WH
LIR - Architectural
LED Circle
24 - 24”
36 - 36”
48 - 48”
8 - 80+ CRI WH - White
BK - Black
SA - Silver
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)
Quick Ship Product
Suspension Mount
LIR-SMK-xx/(WH/BK) - Suspension mount kit, xx as 24/36/48, white or black
Pendant Mount
LIR-PMK-xx/(WH/BK) - Pendant mount kit, xx as 24/36/48, white or black
Emergency Back-up (>90 minutes)
EM8W - 900lm
EM15W - 1700lm (Only available for
LIR-48)
YEAR WARRANTY
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series Lumen PackageDiameter
24’’                                               36’’                                                   48’’
24(60/48/36)                                   36(90/72/54)/8A                                   48(120/96/72)
- 60/48/36W, 6900/5520/4140lm      - 90/72/54W, 10350/8280/6210lm         - 120/96/72W, 13800/11040/8280lm
CRI EMCCT Color Mounting Kit
Page 2 of 311920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
LIR Series
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Efficiency 115 LPW
CCT 5000/4000/3000K Selectable
CRI >80
Power Factor >0.90
Dimmable Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
Operating Temp. -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Form Factor Part No. Rated
Wattage(W)
Delivered Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
24”   LIR-24(60/48/36)/8A   60/48/36    6900/5520/4140 115
36”   LIR-36(90/72/54)/8A   90/72/54    10350/8280/6210 115
48”   LIR-48(120/96/72)/8A   120/96/72    13800/11040/8280 115
LIR-24 LIR-36
23.6″ (600mm)
18